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General information about company

Scrip code 526241

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE762C01021

Name of the company

AMRAPALI INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
5 Whethe_r the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Lls_ted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 . No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh_ethq company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
3 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial No
owner?
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of S};areholding S | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Pa%ly I\LO' Of Total nos. afA)hof total n0. | c1a65 of securities (IX)
Catego Category of | Nos. Of fully paid ﬁal ] 1Sm€:1r:rsl in shares held ?caslcfﬁ:tse das
€9TY | Shareholder | shareholders up equity P ying (VID) = No of Voting (XIV) Rights
@ equity | Depository per SCRR, Total as a
(1) (1) shares . IV)+(V)+
held (IV) shares | Receipts V1) 1957) (VIII) As % of
held | (VD) a % of s er | | (AsBiC)
\%) (A+B+C2) cey
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 8 37749932 37749932 | 73.43 37749932 37749932 | 73.43
Group
(B) Public 6985 13660632 13660632 |26.57 13660632 13660632 | 26.57
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©) Employee
Trusts
Total 6993 51410564 51410564 | 100 51410564 51410564 | 100

8/18/2022, 2:53 PM
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as ; Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Number o pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Lockedin | 0 M e Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) | mbered .
Cate i encumobere h:
gory o . . . " equity shares
Category Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XIII) :
shareholder . . . held in
€8} Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of -
(IT) . . As a % dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share sa“zo Asa% |form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | oftotal |t ool
(a) (VIDHX) Asa% | () Shares (a) | Shares
of (A+B+C2) ?g)ld held (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 73.43 37749932
Group
B) Public 26.57 8728706
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 46478638
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
Of No. Of Total nos. | 232 % of each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly sha.res shares " | total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . shares ) ) Total
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity |up Btif;igf, }:1eld (VD) (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights asa %
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity Receipts (AVYHV) as per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares VI VI 1957) (VIII) Total
held (VD VD) Asa % of Class eg: | Class Total Vetin
V) (aBc2) | X egy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 35661075 35661075 | 69.37 35661075 35661075 | 69.37
undivided Family
(d égzc?ftyt;"r 2 2088857 2088857 | 4.06 2088857 2088857 | 4.06
(SX;)(_;;Otal 8 37749932 37749932 | 73.43 37749932 37749932 | 73.43
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;rrl:)imoter 8 37749932 37749932 | 73.43 37749932 37749932 | 73.43
Group
(A)=(A)
(HA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders 6855 7170111 7170111 | 13.95 7170111 7170111 | 13.95
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
a(ii holding nominal |21 5878051 5878051 | 11.43 5878051 5878051 |11.43
(a(ii)) g
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 109 612470 612470 | 1.19 612470 612470 | 1.19
(specify)
Z;;;Otal 6985 13660632 13660632 |26.57 13660632 13660632 | 26.57
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 6985 13660632 13660632 |26.57 13660632 13660632 | 26.57
(H+B)
@+(B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 6993 51410564 51410564 | 100 51410564 51410564 | 100
Total
(A+BAC) 6993 51410564 51410564 | 100 51410564 51410564 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as a Number of
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Number of Slhiiresd
; : . pledged or
No. Of Shares Underlying conversion of Lockedin | & e Number of
. No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible shares (XII) .
Underlying . . . encumbered | equity shares
. Underlying convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. Outstanding . o (XI10) held in
. Outstanding | securities and | percentage of L
convertible Warrants (Xi) | No. Of diluted shar dematerialized
securities (X) arrants 0: . uted sha e_ Asa% Asa% | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. |of total | No. | of total
(a) (VIDHX)Asa% | () |Shares |(a) |Shares
of (A+B+C2) held (b) held (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
(a) 69.37 35661075
(d) 4.06 2088857
Sub-Total
73.43 37749932
AD
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 73.43 37749932
Promoter Group
(Ay=(A)
M+A)®2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 13.95 2833059
(a(ii)) 11.43 5397571
(e) 1.19 498076
Sub-Total
26.57 8728706
B)3)
Total Public
Shareholding
26.57 8728706
(B)=B)(1)+B)
2+®B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 46478638
Total (A+B+C) 100 46478638
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders

M

YASHWANT
AMRATLAL
THAKKAR

CHIRAG
THAKKAR

REETABEN

THAKKAR

RASHMIKANTBHAI

VEENA
THAKKAR

RASHMIKANT
AMRATLAL
THAKKAR

REMINI
RASHMIKANT
THAKKAR

THAKKAR
KRISHNA
MONALBHAI

PAN (II)

AAIPT1697G

ADMPT4186H

AAXPT9460E

AAXPT9459R

ACKPT2366A

AGAPTO0740L

AICPT0616M

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
Iv)

25817275

4500000

3500000

1500000

279800

64000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V)

Total nos.
shares held
(VD)=
(IV)+(V)+
(VD)

25817275

4500000

3500000

1500000

279800

64000

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

50.22

8.75

6.81

2.92

0.54

0.12

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of's

ecurities (IX)

Class eg:X

25817275

4500000

3500000

1500000

279800

64000

Class eg:y

Total

25817275

4500000

3500000

1500000

279800

64000

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

50.22

8.75

6.81

2.92

0.54

0.12

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as
a percentage
of diluted
share capital)
(XD= (VID+

50.22

8.75

6.81

2.92

0.54

0.12

8/18/2022, 2:53 PM
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Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

25817275

4500000

3500000

1500000

279800

64000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for
not providing
PAN

Shareholder
type

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group

8/18/2022, 2:53 PM
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

9

10

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MONAL THAKKAR

SUNNY THAKKAR

DHARTI MONALBHAI THAKKAR

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ACLPT2079H

ADLPT7862R

ADIPT7894G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

35661075

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+H(V)+ (VD)

35661075

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

S

69.37

Number of Voting Rights held in each class o

f securities (IX)

Class eg:X

0

0

35661075

Class eg:y

Total

35661075

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

69.37

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

69.37

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

8/18/2022, 2:53 PM
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

0 0 0 35661075

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type | Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group

10 0f 17 8/18/2022, 2:53 PM
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

AMRAPALI FINCAP
LIMITED

AMRAPALI CAPITAL AND FINANCE SERVICES
LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAECA9926C

AADCA4232E

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1702591

386266

2088857

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V)

1702591

386266

2088857

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.75

4.06

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securit:

ies (IX)

Class eg: X

1702591

386266

2088857

Class eg:y

Total

1702591

386266

2088857

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.31

0.75

4.06

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.31

0.75

4.06

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

8/18/2022, 2:53 PM
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Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1702591

386266

2088857

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

8/18/2022, 2:53 PM
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAJESH
SUNDERDAS
VASWANI

ASHOKKUMAR

SUNDERDAS VASWANI

RAKESHBHAI
CHINUBHAI VAKIL

HARSHUL
ASHOKKUMAR GOR

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AAOPV6848B

AAOPV6849A

AAKPV0632K

AAQFP8491C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1250000

1250000

946625

863974

4310599

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)HV)+ (VD)

1250000

1250000

946625

863974

4310599

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

243

243

1.84

1.68

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1250000

1250000

946625

863974

4310599

Class eg:y

Total

1250000

1250000

946625

863974

4310599

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

243

243

1.84

1.68

8.38

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

243

243

1.84

1.68

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

8/18/2022, 2:53 PM
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946625

863974

4310599

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

8/18/2022, 2:53 PM
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Clearing Members

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

35

57

109

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

516247

14821

13547

67855

612470

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VD)

516247

14821

13547

67855

612470

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

—_

0.03

0.03

0.13

1.19

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

516247

14821

13547

67855

612470

Class eg:y

Total

516247

14821

13547

67855

612470

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.03

0.03

0.13

1.19

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.03

0.03

0.13

1.19

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

8/18/2022, 2:53 PM
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

401853 14821 13547 67855 498076

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

16 of 17 8/18/2022, 2:53 PM



Firefox file:///C:/Users/win/Desktop/Nikhil/Amrapali%?20Industries/Sharehold...

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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