General information about company							
Scrip code	526241						
NSE Symbol							
MSEI Symbol							
ISIN	INE762C01021						
Name of the company	AMRAPALI INDUSTRIES LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2022						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No						

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No									

	C	N Of	No. of	No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	up underlying equity Depository	(VII) =	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of (A+B+C)	
(II)	held (IV)	shares held (VI)		(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	8	37749932			37749932	73.43	37749932		37749932	73.43
(B)	Public	6985	13660632			13660632	26.57	13660632		13660632	26.57
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	6993	51410564			51410564	100	51410564		51410564	100

		Table 1	I - Summary	y Statement h	olding of specifi	ied s	ecuritie	s		
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
			No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				73.43					37749932
(B)	Public				26.57					8728706
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					46478638

				No.			Shareholding	Number of Voting Rights held in			
	C. A. S. P. N.	N Of	No. of	Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	as a % of total no. of shares	each class			· III
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid- up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) F		/) Rights	Total as a % of
			held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter	and Promote	r Group		•		
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	6	35661075			35661075	69.37	35661075		35661075	69.37
(d)	Any Other (specify)	2	2088857			2088857	4.06	2088857		2088857	4.06
Sub-Total (A)(1)		8	37749932			37749932	73.43	37749932		37749932	73.43
(2)	Foreign						•				
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		8	37749932			37749932	73.43	37749932		37749932	73.43
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Public sh	areholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	6855	7170111			7170111	13.95	7170111		7170111	13.95
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	21	5878051			5878051	11.43	5878051		5878051	11.43
(e)	Any Other (specify)	109	612470			612470	1.19	612470		612470	1.19
Sub-Total (B)(3)		6985	13660632			13660632	26.57	13660632		13660632	26.57
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)		6985	13660632			13660632	26.57	13660632		13660632	26.57
C	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pror	noter- Non P	ublic sharehold	er	1	ı	
Total (A+B+C2)		6993	51410564			51410564	100	51410564		51410564	100
Total (A+B+C)		6993	51410564			51410564	100	51410564		51410564	100

Sr.	Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
		Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	form (XIV)
A	Table II - States	ment showing sh	areholding patter	n of the Promoter and	Promo	ter Group	,		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				69.37					35661075
(d)				4.06					2088857
Sub-Total (A)(1)				73.43					37749932
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				73.43					37749932
В	Table III - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	rn of the Public shareh	older				
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institution	S							
(a(i))				13.95					2833059
(a(ii))				11.43					5397571
(e)				1.19					498076
Sub-Total (B)(3)				26.57					8728706
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				26.57					8728706
С	Table IV - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	rn of the Non Promote	r- Nor	n Public sl	nareho	older	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					46478638
Total (A+B+C)				100					46478638

			Individuals/Hindu	undivided Fa	mily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	YASHWANT AMRATLAL THAKKAR	CHIRAG THAKKAR	REETABEN RASHMIKANTBHAI THAKKAR	VEENA THAKKAR	RASHMIKANT AMRATLAL THAKKAR	REMINI RASHMIKANT THAKKAR	THAKKAR KRISHNA MONALBHA
PAN (II)	AAIPT1697G	ADMPT4186H	AAXPT9460E	AAXPT9459R	ACKPT2366A	AGAPT0740L	AICPT0616M
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	25817275	4500000	3500000	1500000	279800	64000	0
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	25817275	4500000	3500000	1500000	279800	64000	0
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	50.22	8.75	6.81	2.92	0.54	0.12	0
Number of Vo	ting Rights held	in each class of s	ecurities (IX)		1		i.
Class eg:X	25817275	4500000	3500000	1500000	279800	64000	0
Class eg:y							
Total	25817275	4500000	3500000	1500000	279800	64000	0
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	50.22	8.75	6.81	2.92	0.54	0.12	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+	50.22	8.75	6.81	2.92	0.54	0.12	0

(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)										
Number of Lo	cked in shares (XII)								
No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)										
No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	25817275	4500000	3500000	1500000	279800	64000	0			
Reason for not	providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN										
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group			

		Individuals/Hindu	undivided Family	
Searial No.	8	9	10	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MONAL THAKKAR	SUNNY THAKKAR	DHARTI MONALBHAI THAKKAR	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ACLPT2079H	ADLPT7862R	ADIPT7894G	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	0	0	0	35661075
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	0	0	0	35661075
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	0	69.37
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	of securities (IX)		
Class eg:X	0	0	0	35661075
Class eg:y				
Total	0	0	0	35661075
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0	0	69.37
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	0	69.37
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encu	imbered (XIII)		·
No. (a)				

As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	35661075
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

		Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	2	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	AMRAPALI FINCAP LIMITED	AMRAPALI CAPITAL AND FINANCE SERVICES LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AAECA9926C	AADCA4232E	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	2
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1702591	386266	2088857
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1702591	386266	2088857
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.31	0.75	4.06
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of seco	urities (IX)	·
Class eg: X	1702591	386266	2088857
Class eg:y			
Total	1702591	386266	2088857
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.31	0.75	4.06
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.31	0.75	4.06
	in shares (XII)		

As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of Shares	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)									
No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1702591	386266	2088857							
Reason for not pro	viding PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN										
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group								

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the RAJESH ASI		ASHOKKUMAR SUNDERDAS VASWANI	ASHOKKUMAR RAKESHBHAI		Click here to
PAN (II)	AAOPV6848B	AAOPV6849A	AAKPV0632K	AAQFP8491C	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1250000	1250000	946625	863974	4310599
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1250000	1250000	946625	863974	4310599
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.43	2.43	1.84	1.68	8.38
Number of Voting	Rights held in each c	lass of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	1250000	1250000	946625	863974	4310599
Class eg:y					
Total	1250000	1250000	946625	863974	4310599
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.43	2.43	1.84	1.68	8.38
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.43	2.43	1.84	1.68	8.38
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	l	ı		1
No. (a)					
As a % of total					

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1250000	1250000	946625	863974	4310599		
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

		Any (Other (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	HUF	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)					Click here to go back
PAN (II)					Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	35	8	9	57	109
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	516247	14821	13547	67855	612470
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	516247	14821	13547	67855	612470
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1	0.03	0.03	0.13	1.19
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cl	lass of securities (IX)		1	1
Class eg: X	516247	14821	13547	67855	612470
Class eg:y					
Total	516247	14821	13547	67855	612470
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1	0.03	0.03	0.13	1.19
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a %	1	0.03	0.03	0.13	1.19

No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	401853	14821	13547	67855	498076	
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence